chedules & Fares

SRR

Horario y precios del transito

||
[— \
BART <--‘ DUMBARTON [€) Transit Stops Transit
EXPRESS Information
Map Key
Public Parking
K You ave Here Union Cit
3-Minute Walk y
San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective January, 2025 The Dumbarton Express bus 500ft/150m Radius .
Rapid Transit (BART) rail service begins at Union City BART a IO n
; Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are tation in the East Bav. The i : :
service connects the San : . StatIoMINtRNElEdS b ay- iR ENINES 0 Transit Information
: . : available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. rovide weekdav transbav bus
Francisco Peninsula with : . : P _ SeiEhy y
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa, Overhead real-time dlsplays can be foungl on station service from Union City, Fremont, and B
Walnut Creek Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information Newark, across the Dumbarton bridge, @ us - "
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. to East Palo Alto, Menlo Park, downtown U n I O n C I'ty
well as San Francisco International PanfAItccla, Palo AEO Cakltraln Station, and HH BART
Airport (SFO) and Oakland Stanford Research Park. _
International Airport (OAK). <= Transit Stop
S ] ) Fare Information effective July 1, 2025 Bicycle Lockers 511 Real-Time Departures
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service N . 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
effective August, 2025 : Fares on the Dumbarton Express can be paid with Clipper I8 Bicycle Parkin departure times for the transit
c y be found oTrm rns 4 train then transfer at 19th St/ or cash (exact change only). y 9 agencies to the left that have this symbol.
urrenttares can be found near ntioc ake richmond train, then transfer a : , N - YT Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
ticket vending machines, online Oakland Station. Fares Adult | Youth | venr Bicycle Routes in the future.
at bart.gov, or using the official Daly City When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Fares subject to change. (168 ) B8 pisabled? Elevat & To find out when your next bus or train will
BART app- BART fares can be takg Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair Basic Cash Fares (one way) LS evatlor fe depart, check nearby displays or simply call
paid by using Clipper. Adult Station. Local Single Ride $2.75 | $1.35 | $1.35 Escalator 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
fares can also be_ paid by_usmg a Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair Lol Bey 225 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 : be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
contactless credit or debit card or Pleasanton  Station. . . 5 don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
; easanto tatio Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 : . . : : :
mobile payment method, such as Millb e Take Dalv Citv train. when di , Dal ' ' ' s Union City Station E Parking and the system will prompt you to enter
illbrae ake Daly City train, when direct trains to Daly add add add : d i d with
Apple Pay and Google Pay. G ina and th fer to Millbrae/ Transbay Upgrade . UNION your route and stop. 511 will respond wit
ity are operating and then transfer to Millbrae with local single-day or multiday pass [ $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 s CITY F|eaH tn Rest departure times for your route and will also
CLIPPER® SFO train at Balboa Park Station. N o =0 estroom include the Stop ID for future use. You may
_ _ , _  Take Richmond train, when direct trains to Daly . . . E All BART Destinations . also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
C||pper is the Bay Area’s a||_|n_one . . . Local Slngle Ride $25O $125 $125 N _,-l"r StaIrS . )
_ City are not operating. Then, transfer to Daly City S - UNION. 21 B | n Transit
way to pay for transit fares. Cash train at Bay Fair Station and transfer to SFO train Local Day S $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 N Icycies O ansli
value can be added to Clipper and at Balboa Park Station. Then, transfer at San Transbay Single Ride* $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 s @ Station Agent Booth é b Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
used for various Bay Area transit Francisco International Airport Station to Millbrae Local 31-Day Pass $90.00 | $37.50 - N UNION i all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
operators. Clipper cards can be train. Local Monthly Passs _ ~ 1 $37.00 s cry 3 i A $ ) 4 Clipper/Add Cash Value rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
EZE.? i;;g;;sfa{ﬁerp:.csh;noers]ént?rlrlle OAK Int'l Take Richmond or Daly City train, then transfer at Transbay 31-Day Pass $234.00| - - ] P 1K Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
ions. | -ti : : : > : i i
Airport Coliseum Station. Transba a2dd 2dd UNION . . Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
. y Upgrade add ., . . .
I$3.00 f.ee to setup Clipper. Ol_’, SFO Int'| S e DR T T T with local Single-day or multiday pass | $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 Ucnv 2 Tr &/ﬂ!t Ll nes are equipped with bicycle racks.
oad Clipper onto a phone with : : : ; &2 AC Transit A L
Airport take Daly City train. Then, transfer to SFO train at . S I IO e /e A - General: While bicycles are allowed on
Apple Pay or Google Pay. : " Children under 5 ride free. : / _
Balboa Park Station. en . | - UNION . Local Bus Lines most transit services, there are some space
) ) ) ) Seniors: Passengers 65 or older must show proof of age with a valid *eq U cary . 15 . T . .
A minimum value is required to e When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, driver's Iicen(se, D)MV ID card,hMedicare Card plus photcl)a :DaRegionaITransit See.., L . Bef 9 San Leandro BART Ll)r_mtalxtlons andt, |r|1I somg casebs, tlrgeé when .
S ) : ; : Connection (RTC) Discount Photo ID, t.Di P t ey icycles are not allowed on board. For specific
enter the BART system, so it is take the Richmond train to Bay Fai tation T 97 By Far BART bicycles are not allawed on board, For spec
best to load fare on your card There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park ID card, DMV Parking Placard ID Card plus photo ID, or disabled license plate e, Q Az 97 [ _ :
: i i i registration plus photo ID. . — 200  Fremont BART to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
g plus p
before entering. Each passenger Station. Then, transfer to SFO/Millbrae train. .. PR
h hei hvsical 3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time % . 211 Warm Springs BART call 511 and say blcydmg to Speak t9 an
must have their own physical or activated until 3:00 a.m. BART Parking o operator who can answer your questions.
digital Clipper card. 4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. Q A= 281 216 Silliman Center
Visit clippercard.com to learn how ptoncly ppe o 1 s whnoared Wi 1T Ao e 281 _Newpark Ma i2 GetClipper'!
to app|y for C|ipper discounts ° %\{féilla)ble on Clip%er (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on Q :é“@ 216 All Nighter Bus Lines (Approx. 1 am-5 am) ve Clipper® is the convenient way
for Seniors (age 65 and up), scount carcs 801 San Leandro BART ~ to pay for transit rides in the Bay
Youths (age 5-18), persons with 801 Fremont BART CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
disabilities, START (low-income ] Q Az 200 stores value as cash and transit passes to
rogram) o'r to add a BART High Schedule Information effective october 6, 2025 — pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
prog ) 9 Dumbarton Express County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
Value Discount (stored as a : :

u . u > DB DB1 ; FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
separate “purse” on the card). Transbay Bus Lines Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
BART EXCURSION FARE to Stanford University | to Deer Creek Road =A|1Z== 211-801 DB Stanford University Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,

. _ DB1 Deer Creek Rd SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
BART's Excursion Fare allows you ' Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
to tour the BART system for up 5:25a 1:32p 5:20a 12:50p BART Parking e _ Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
to three hours, if you enter and 5553 2:02p 6:00a 1:45p @ =AZ= 9 @ Stanford Marguerite Shuttle Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
exit at the same station. To avoid 6:30a 2:32p 6:30a 2:25p Shuttle purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
being charged the excursion fare 7:05a 3:02p 7:07a 3:00p 8 Stanford Universit Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
if you enter the system and need 7:40a 3:32p 7:40a 3:30p y Works_with a yariety of er_nployee transit
to leave before riding a train, see 8:20a 4:02p 8:15a 4:10p UNION . . . benefits providers, mcIudmg_CommL_Jter
a Station Agent J 9:554 4:32p 8553 4:48p @ CITY" union City Transit Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
11:50a 5:08p 10:45a 5:28p Local Bus Lines To learn more about Clipper or to get a
5:48p 6:13p 1 Delores 4 Tamarack Clipper card:
6:13p 2 Whipple 5 Dyer e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
6:40p 3 Almaden Flea e Visit a nearby retailer:
Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times
o . Penny Wireless
@ Morning trips via Palo Alto Veterans Hospital / 34675 Alvarado Niles Road
Union City, CA 94587
510.471.4793
Walgreens
U N Io N 3860 Decoto Road
Fremont, CA 94555
7R ANS/7 C ITY 510.793.9798

—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus

Schedule Information

transit

Union City Transit is the City of
Union City’s own bus system.

Schedule Information effective August 10, 2024

Flea Service

Lucky Check Cashing
31854 Alverado Boulevard
Union City, CA 94587
510.489.2121

service for parts of western Alameda Routes are coordinated with the Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Route 5 Flea is an qn-demano! service wit.hin the seI.ect
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit arrival and departure of BART area pf Union 'Cl'ty, with connections to Un|.0n
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco trains at the Union City BART Station. Union Union Cit tB°| 48D uni tL° i uni tL° di uni tL° di Union Cit tB°| 48D Landing Transit Center and Calaveras Landing.
and the Peninsula. For more information, call City Transit provides connections with AC nion Lity Blvd. & Lyer nion Landing nion Landing nion tanding nion Lity Bivd. & Dyer R'S‘(ﬁ? Cf{: be from any origin to any destination
(510) 831-4777 or visit actransit.org. Tran_s!t and the_ Dumbarton Exp_ress for_ Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun WITRIN Ehe service zi\rea. ) _
additional regional transportation options. 505  12:05p | 705 | 504a 12:04p | 704a | 642 | 742a | 642a | 742a | 435a 1215 | 735a Advanced reservations are requiredito ride Flea.
6058 12:35p | 805a | 534a 12:34p | 734a | 742a | 842a | 742a | 842a | 535a  12:45p | 835a e Flea operates Monday-Friday (Except
_ 6252 1:01p | 905 | 604a  101p | 804a | 842a | 942a | 842 | 942 | 6152 1:20p | 935a Holidays), from 4:35 a.m. to 10:25 p.m.
Fare Information effective July 1, 2025 6:45a 1:31p | 10:05a 6:24a 1:31p 8:34a 9:42a 10:42a 9:42a 10:42a 6:35a 1:50p | 10:35a )
_ 705a  2:01p | 11:05a | 644a  2:01p | 9:04a | 1042a | 1142a | 10:42a | 1142a | 6558 2:20p | 11:35a * All fares, passes, and discounts are the same
AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' | Semor Fare Information effective December 1, 2018 7252 231p | 1205p | 7042  231p | 934a | 11422 | 1242p | 11422 | 1242p | 75a  2:50p | 12:35p as the fixed-route service, no paper transfers
Fares subject to change. (1-64) | (s-18) | oV 7452 3:01p | 1:0p | 724a  3:01p | 10:04a | 12:42p | 1:28p | 12:42p | 1:28p | 7372 320p | 131p are issued for cash payment, Clipper is
r— Cash & Clipper® Cash Value Fares 8052  331p | 2:01p | 744a  3:31p | 1034a | 1:28p | 2:28p | 1:28p | 2:228p | 7558 3:40p | 2:31p accepted on the vehicle.
: . 8:35a 3:51p 3:01p 8:04a 3:51p 11:04a 2:28p 3:28p 2:28p 3:28p 8:15a 4:00p 3:31p e Wait times are expected to be between 15 to
Local Single Ride $275 | $1.35 | $1.35 Adult (age 18-64) $2.00 9052  41p | 401p | 834a  4Mp | 1134a | 3:28p | 4:28p | 328p | 4:28p | 8452  4:20p | 4:37p 20 minutes for a curb-to-curb service once a
Local Day Pass? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Youth (age 6-18) $1.25 935a  4:31p | 5:01p | 9:04a  4:31p | 12:04p | 4:28p | 528p | 4:28p | 528p | 915a  4:40p | 5:31p ride is requested.
' ' . 10:05 4:51 6:01 9:34 4:51 12:34 5:28 6:28 5:28 6:28 9:45 5:00 6:31
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Senior (age 65+) $1.00 o o P P s o P POt It P ity P P ooy P e There is no service in gated communities and
S ——— add add add AR _ 10352 5:11p 10:04a  5Mp | 1:01p | 6:28p 6:28p 10152 5:20p _
with local Single-day or multcay pass | $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; . Certified Disabilities or Medicare $1.00 mosa  5:31p 10342 531p | 131p | 7:28p 7:28p 10452 5:40p I et eif s el
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper : : : : : : : : Effective: Child (age 0-5, with an Adult) Free 11352 5:51p 11:04a  551p | 2:01p | 8:28p 8:28p 11152 6:00p » Youth age 8 or weighing 80 Ibs. o less wil
Local Single Ride $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 : : : : : . . : February 1, 2026 31-Day Clippere Passes 6:11p 1342 611p | 2:31p 1452 6:20p require a car seat. Youth 12 and under will
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 6:31p 6:31p | 3:01p 6:40p require the supervision of an adult.
Local Day Pass? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 ; ; ; ; : ; ; ; . : : : :
Local 7-day Pass* $25.00 | $1250 | $12.50 T Fleauent| 8 : : : : : Efectivo: 1 de febrero Ad“'; (age 18-64) iz o o | st 200 * To use Flea download the TripShot app for
Transbay Single Ride’ $650 | $3.25 | $3.25 (Lo 7402~ | 830a | 8002 | 7:25a | 7:24a 11:30a | 12:00p | 5:1da de 2026 zou.t (age 66; 8 :;Zgg 731p 731p | 431p 8:20p 105 or android, create a free account and
Fares Available on Clipper Only 8:00a 8:40a 9:00a 8:30a 7:55a 7:53a 1230p 100p 2 enllor (age +) . . 7:51p 7:51p 5:01p 9:33p schedule a ride. Or, call ( ) B :
Local 31-Day Pass §90.00 | $37.50 B Fg‘;‘;“;ﬁgt 8:20a 9:00a 9:30a 9:00a 8:253 8:233 1:30p | 2:00p F2026F2B1HEN Certified Disabilities or Medicare $26.00 8:53p 8:53p | 5:31p =] =]
Local Monthly Passt ~ = | 3750 | 840a | 9:20a | 10:00a | 9:30a | 8:55a | 8:53a | 2:30p | 3:00p Fare With Transfer (partner transit services) gg]g
Transbay 31-Day Pass §234.00| - 5 9:00p 9.99a 9..40a 10:30a 10:00a 9:25a 9:23a 3:30p 4:00p N Union City Transit — e : r
Transbav Uparad add add add 9:20p . 10:00a | 11:00a | 10:30a | 9:57a 9:53a | 4:30p | 5:00p L-y Frequent Ok
writiwqcfca?anlgggforemultiday oass| $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 9:40p < |_) 10:20a | 11:30a | 11:00a | 10:27a | 10:23a 5:30p 6:00p Service BART Plus Plan | | Free Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times " iy _ ' N
" Children under 5 ride free. 10:00p Freguent 10:40a | 12:00p | 11:30a | 10:57a | 10:53a | 6:30p | 7:00p Between the times shown, buses run BART—to-.Bus (Union City BART Only) $0.50 lljc:lgorggitce |cr)1rormat|on, call (510) 471-1411 or visit
2 Issued upodn reqlijgs(t)gvhen full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from 18:20[) service | 11:00a 12:38p 12:g0p 11:27a | 11:23a 7:30p 8:00p every 15 minutes or better. AC Transit & DB Express $0.25 y-org
time issued until 3:00 a.m. 10:40 11:20a 1:0 12:30p | 11:57a | 11:53a :
3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time . P . : . P . P . . Entre los tiempos mOStradOS'_IOS Union City Transit accepts cash, Clipper®, Union
. ap 11:00p | 9:00p | 11:40a 1:30p | 1:00p | 12:27p | 12:23p . : . . .
activated until 3:00 a.m. : : . : : autobuses operan cada 15 minutos City Transit Monthly Passes, Union City Transit 31-
4 Available when using the AC Transit Official app, Token Transit, Transit app, 1 .20p 9'20p 1 Z-OOP 2.00p 1 -30p 12:57p 12:53p 0 menos. Dav Passes BART Plus Pass' BART-to-Bus Transfers
and Moovit. 11:40p | 9:40p |12:20p | 2:30p | 2:00p | 1:27p | 1:23p — s PN Y Fasses, 155, !
. " . . . _ _ _ _ ERTRESEZ A, BX&E150 (at Union City BART Station Only), and AC Transit/
Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. 12:00a 10_00p 1 2_40p 300p 2_30p 1 :57p 1 :53p (:EE%_Hle—'_] ) EIE Dumb . T ¢ hared
, : e A 2H — o .
?g;ﬁ(rensa';[cl)c?cilcya?-?g!Itfgnzrt])azyntdrabnﬁevr\{hen boarded within two hours. Also 10:20p 1:00p 3:30p 3:00p 2:26p 2:23p umbarton Express Transfers (at shared stops)
¢ Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on 1 0:40[) 1 :20p 4:00p 3:30[) 2:56p 2:53[) Exact change i ; ; ;
RTC DI i _ _ _ : _ _ . _ ge is required (no change given). Union
Iscount cards 11:00p | 1:40p | 4:30p | 4:00p | 3:26p | 3:23p @ To Winton Ave. & Hesperian Blvd. City Transit transfers are issued with cash fares only
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer | 11:20p | 2:00p | 5:00p | 4:30p | 3:56p | 3:53p @ To Fremont BART. at time fare is paid. Union City Transit transfers are
é;)lslled as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART :};(Z)I(())p g:ggp g:ggp 4:25p 4:23p valid for one transfer within 90 minutes of issue.
' :00a | ( l—)’, :00p :30p | 4:56p | 4:53p All transfers and passes must be valid. Transfers are
Proof of Fare Eligibility Froooent 6:30p | 6:00p | 5:26p | 5:23p automatically granted with Clipper®.
Seniors (65 & Older): SeCr’vice 7:00p | 6:30p | 5:56p | 5:53p
: EegionalCiTrans:itl;onnection Discount ID Card 7:30p | 7:00p | 6:28p | 6:23p
L o civers ficense 5:30p | 8:00p | 7:30p | 6:58p | 6:53p
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system 5:50p | 8:30p | 8:00p | 7:28p | 7:23p
Persons with Disabilities: 6:10p 9:00p 8:30p 7:58p 7:53p
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card 6:30p | 9:30p | 9:00p | 8:28p | 8:23p
e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID 6:50p 10:00p 9:30p 8:53p 8!54[)
e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID . . . . .
e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system 7:10p 10:30[)@ 10:00p 9:23p 9:24pa 5 1 1 s F Ba
Medicare Cardholders: 7:30p | 11:00p®| 10:30p | 9:53p@| 9:54po
e Medicare Card + photo D 7:50p 1 1 :30p® 1 1 :Oop 10:23p® 10:24p®
Holidays 8:10p 11:30p | 10:53pe| 10:54po
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: 8:30p 12:00a | 11:23p2 11:24po ®
New Year’s Day Independence Day 8:50p 11:53p@| 11:54pa
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Labor Day 9:10p
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day 9:30p
Memorial Day Christmas Day C I I 5 1 1 5 1 1
Juneteenth 1%?%" a ] O rg
-10p
10:30p
10:50p Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
11:10p Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised January 8, 2025




